
Version Release Date Bulletin
Hotfix dates 2022-10-11 2022-02-13 2022-02-13

Release secure? ACSD-47578 MDVA-43395 MDVA-43443
2.4.8-beta1 2024-10-08 APSB24-73 No risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.7-p3 2024-10-08 APSB24-73 No risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.7-p2 2024-08-13 APSB24-61 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.7-p1 2024-06-11 APSB24-40 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.7 2024-04-09 APSB24-18 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p8 2024-10-08 APSB24-73 No risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p7 2024-08-13 APSB24-61 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p6 2024-06-11 APSB24-40 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p5 2024-04-09 APSB24-18 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p4 2024-02-13 APSB24-03 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p3 2023-10-10 APSB23-50 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p2 2023-08-08 APSB23-42 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6-p1 2023-06-13 APSB23-35 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.6 2023-03-14 APSB23-17 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p10 2024-10-08 APSB24-73 No risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p9 2024-08-13 APSB24-61 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required Authoritative sources:

• https://helpx.adobe.com/security/products/magento.html
• https://experienceleague.adobe.com/en/docs/commerce-operations/release/planning/lifecycle-policy
• https://experienceleague.adobe.com/en/docs/commerce-operations/release/planning/schedule

2.4.5-p8 2024-06-11 APSB24-40 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p7 2024-04-09 APSB24-18 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p6 2024-02-13 APSB24-03 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p5 2023-10-10 APSB23-50 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p4 2023-08-08 APSB23-42 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p3 2023-06-13 APSB23-35 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p2 2023-03-14 APSB23-17 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5-p1 2022-10-11 APSB22-48 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.5 2022-08-09 APSB22-38 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p11 2024-10-08 APSB24-73 No risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p10 2024-08-13 APSB24-61 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p9 2024-06-11 APSB24-40 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p8 2024-04-09 APSB24-18 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p7 2023-02-13 APSB24-03 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p6 2023-10-10 APSB23-50 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p5 2023-08-08 APSB23-42 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p4 2023-06-13 APSB23-35 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p3 2023-03-14 APSB23-17 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p2 2022-10-11 APSB22-48 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4-p1 2022-08-09 APSB22-38 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.4 2022-04-12 APSB22-13 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.3-p3_Hotfix 2022-10-11 APSB22-48 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.3-p3 2022-08-09 APSB22-38 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.3-p2 2022-04-12 APSB22-13 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.4.3-p1 2021-10-12 APSB21-86 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.3 2021-08-11 APSB21-64 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.2-p2 2021-08-11 APSB21-64 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.2-p1 2021-05-11 ASPB21-30 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.2 2021-02-09 APSB21-08 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.1-p1 2021-02-09 APSB21-08 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.1 2020-10-15 APSB20-59 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.4.0 2020-07-28 ASPB20-47 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.7-p4 2022-08-09 APSB22-38 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.3.7-p3 2022-04-12 APSB22-13 High Risk Required Not Required Not Required
2.3.7-p2 2021-10-12 APSB21-86 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.7-p1 2021-08-11 APSB21-64 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.7 2021-05-11 ASPB21-30 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.6-p1 2021-02-09 APSB21-08 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.6 2020-10-15 APSB20-59 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.5-p2 2020-07-28 ASPB20-47 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.5-p1 2020-04-28 ASPB20-22 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.5 2020-04-28 - High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.4-p2 2020-04-28 ASPB20-22 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.4 2020-01-28 APSB20-02 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.3-p1 2020-01-28 APSB20-02 High Risk Not Required Required Required
2.3.3 2019-10-08 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.3.2 2019-06-25 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.3.1 2019-03-26 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.3.0 2018-11-28 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.11 2020-01-28 APSB20-02 High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.10 2019-10-08 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.9 2019-06-25 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.8 2019-03-26 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.7 2018-11-28 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.6 2018-09-18 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.5 2018-06-27 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.4 2018-05-02 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.3 2018-02-27 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.2 2017-12-12 - High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.1 2017-11-07 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required
2.2.0 2017-09-26 ? High Risk Not Required Not Required Not Required

https://experienceleague.adobe.com/docs/commerce-knowledge-base/kb/troubleshooting/known-issues-patches-attached/adobe-commerce-2.4.3-p2-2.4.5-security-hotfix-for-cve-2022-35698.html?lang=en
https://experienceleague.adobe.com/docs/commerce-knowledge-base/kb/troubleshooting/known-issues-patches-attached/0-day-vulnerability-patch.html?lang=en
https://experienceleague.adobe.com/docs/commerce-knowledge-base/kb/troubleshooting/known-issues-patches-attached/0-day-vulnerability-patch.html?lang=en
https://experienceleague.adobe.com/docs/commerce-operations/release/notes/adobe-commerce/2-4-8.html?lang=en
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https://helpx.adobe.com/security/products/magento/apsb24-40.html
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https://experienceleague.adobe.com/docs/commerce-operations/release/notes/adobe-commerce/2-4-5-p10.html?lang=en
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